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RUN DATE: July 16, 2001

JUNE 2001 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING ~ PUMPING
46,653
1 22203 48464  +1811 0 8,834 0 1,286 0 5,805
2 22113 46,101 -2,363 0 6,626 270 1,110 0 6,672
3 21977 42557 -3,544 0 4,599 662 975 0 6,081
4 21988 42,841 +284 0 6,251 895 1,033 0 6,172
5 22000 43,152 +311 0 7,677 625 1,193 0 6,494
6 22093 45577  +2,425 0 8,534 0 968 0 6,476
7 22037 44,114 -1,463 0 7,305 0 414 0 7,430
8 22092 45551  +1,437 0 8,185 0 375 0 6,898
9 22117 46,206 +655 0 7,310 0 522 0 6,396
10 22192 48176  +1,970 0 9,234 0 656 0 7,219
11 22062 44,766 -3,410 0 5,180 0 691 0 6,194
12 22072 45,027 +261 0 7,976 0 547 0 6,963
13 221.09 45996 +969 0 8,855 0 476 0 7,482
14 22226 49,075  +3,079 136 8,876 0 284 0 7,009
15 22285 50,646  +1,571 606 7,319 0 0 0 6,627
16 22290 50,779 +133 708 6,688 0 0 0 7,123
17 221.06 45918 -4,861 784 4,130 0 0 0 6,887
18 221.24 46,390 +472 460 7,244 0 828 284 6,173
19 22030 43,931 -2,459 0 8,076 0 1,997 0 6,472
20 22200 48385  +4,454 35 11,342 0 1,013 0 7,439
21 22286 50,673  +2,288 0 8,388 0 885 0 6,346
22 22315 51,447 +774 0 8,839 0 1,391 0 7,115
23 22394 53565  +2,118 0 9,088 0 1,399 0 5,931
24 22168 47,546 -6,019 0 5,944 0 1,393 0 7,560
25 22269 50,219  +2,673 0 8,409 0 1,331 0 6,312
26 22243 49,527 -692 0 7,050 0 780 0 6,311
27 22291 50,806  +1,279 0 7,717 0 381 0 6,545
28 221.90 48,124 -2,682 0 6,289 0 543 0 6,886
29 22214 48,756 +632 218 6,511 0 290 0 6,031
30 22284 50,619  +1,863 355 7,302 0 12 0 6,446
TOTALS +3,966 3,302 225,778 2,452 22,773 284 199,495
ACRE-FEET +3,966 6,550 447,831 4,864 45,170 563 395,698
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 45,170  DOS AMIGOS PUMP 395,698
SAN LUIS PUMP 563 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 441,431
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